
RESULTADOS 

CTIB Absoluto Campo a Través-Final Esport Escolar S18M-S18F

domingo, 12 de enero de 2025

Dorsal NombrePto
Club

MarcaCatFecha nacimiento
Licencia

Parcial 1 Parcial 2 Parcial 3

296 MARTÍ FERRIOL CALAFELL
CE Total Team

1 0:16:05S18M
IB798

0:03:2629/08/2008 0:09:591 -

488 GERAY MOTA PEREZ
Pegasus AC

2 0:16:12S18M
IB4192

0:03:2708/03/2009 0:09:592 -

494 ORION LEON RENNICKE SI
Pegasus AC

3 0:16:17S18M
IB39

0:03:2630/03/2008 0:09:593 -

487 ALEX CHICANO GARRIDO
Pegasus AC

4 0:16:35S18M
IB23945

0:03:2605/12/2008 0:09:594 -

323 MARC TRUYOL COLL
Cecome Menorca Atletisme

5 0:16:38S18M
IB2553

0:03:2712/06/2008 0:10:115 -

433 BORJA SARRIO MAIQUES
Lô Esport Menorca

6 0:16:43S18M
IB20801

0:03:2705/09/2008 0:10:116 -

519 JOAN BARCELO MAS
S'Hostal Montuiri

7 0:17:07S18M
IB20883

0:03:2721/08/2008 0:10:107 -

490 IZAN BAIDEZ CESPEDES
Pegasus AC

8 0:17:07S18M
IB22164

0:03:2606/02/2009 0:10:108 -

275 IKER MORILLA BORDON
CA Joan Comes Sa Pobla

9 0:17:08S18M
IB23184

0:03:2703/12/2008 0:10:129 -

8 ALEXANDER HARDING
ADA Calvià - Vistasol

10 0:17:16S18M
IB2705

0:03:2625/09/2009 0:10:1610 -

492 MATEU MONSERRAT NICOL
Pegasus AC

11 0:17:35S18M
IB-3749474-A-

0:03:2716/01/2009 0:10:3011 -

535 DANIEL PROHENS PETERA
Speed Club

12 0:17:36S18M
IB21738

0:03:2823/06/2009 0:10:3712 -

570 RODRIGO PAZ DENIS
ATLETISME PALMA

13 0:17:44S18M
IB1911

0:03:2806/06/2008 0:10:2913 -

493 MIQUEL LUIS MEDRANO
Pegasus AC

14 0:17:45S18M
IB7411

0:03:3222/08/2009 0:10:3714 -

435 MIQUEL SARRIO MAIQUES
Lô Esport Menorca

15 0:17:53S18M
IB390

0:03:2705/09/2008 0:10:2515 -

536 ESTEVE PICO RAMIS
Speed Club

16 0:18:01S18M
IB21899

0:03:2821/10/2009 0:10:3816 -

330 PAU GILI MAYOL
Claudia Troppa SC

17 0:18:07S18M
IB4389

0:03:3301/12/2008 0:10:5017 -

113 MANEL PLANAS FIOL
ATLETISME PALMA

18 0:18:16S18M
IB23341

0:03:2827/06/2008 0:10:4418 -

400 JUAN DIAZ RIBAS
Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu

19 0:18:21S18M
IB22784

0:03:3307/03/2009 0:10:5719 -

495 POL FERNANDEZ ESPINAR
Pegasus AC

20 0:18:22S18M
IB23946

0:03:3127/12/2008 0:10:5620 -

354 HUGO RAMIS CANO DE ALA
Club Atletisme Pollença

21 0:18:29S18M
IB6998255

0:03:3311/07/2009 0:10:5621 -

434 MARC GOMILA MANZANO
Lô Esport Menorca

22 0:18:43S18M
IB22239

0:03:2806/05/2009 0:10:5222 -
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37 MARIA CABELLO ALEMANY
At. Pitius

23 0:18:59
F

S18F
IB23212

0:03:4801/12/2009 0:11:221 -

283 JOAN SEGUI MATEU
CA Soller - Tofol Castañer

24 0:19:02S18M
IB3929

0:03:3218/06/2008 0:10:5723 -

319 JIMENA PONS ABAD
Cecome Menorca Atletisme

25 0:19:22
F

S18F
IB20633

0:03:4818/05/2008 0:11:262 -

321 DAVID COLL RIUDAVETS
Cecome Menorca Atletisme

26 0:19:23S18M
IB636

0:03:4125/08/2009 0:11:3324 -

114 NUNO MENDEZ HERRERO
ATLETISME PALMA

27 0:19:24S18M
IB2754

0:03:4910/05/2009 0:11:5225 -

111 FRANC CAMPINS FUSTER
ATLETISME PALMA

28 0:19:27S18M
IB2015

0:03:4911/08/2009 0:11:5326 -

431 CLARA ALLES PONS
Lô Esport Menorca

29 0:19:34
F

S18F
IB20707

0:03:4726/04/2008 0:11:233 -

293 ROGER MORAGUES VILARD
CE Total Team

30 0:19:40S18M
IB10067

0:03:4110/04/2008 0:11:3627 -

537 NICOLAS ROBERT MANGER
Speed Club

31 0:19:46S18M
IB-3682801-A-

0:03:3814/11/2008 0:11:3728 -

355 MIQUEL CERDA ANTICH
Club Atletisme Pollença

32 0:19:53S18M
IB3390

0:03:5318/01/2009 0:12:0829 -

518 ABDELLAH ZHIMI JARRAB
S'Hostal Montuiri

33 0:19:54S18M
IB10415

0:03:4104/06/2008 0:11:3230 -

399 ERIC MORA MARI
Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu

34 0:20:06S18M
IB1915

0:03:4025/06/2009 0:11:5431 -

483 JULIA ARNDT ADROVER
Pegasus AC

35 0:20:06
F

S18F
IB21172

0:03:5019/01/2008 0:12:014 -

491 JUAN RAMÍREZ PALOU DE C
Pegasus AC

36 0:20:10S18M
IB-3749334-A-

0:03:4623/10/2009 0:12:1032 -

221 LLORENÇ ALOMAR XIMELIS
C.A. Es Raiguer

37 0:20:12S18M
IB8935

0:03:4521/10/2008 0:12:0833 -

482 JANA ALGUERSUARI TORR
Pegasus AC

38 0:20:12
F

S18F
IB2028

0:03:5026/12/2008 0:12:025 -

484 LAURA MARTORELL LUNA
Pegasus AC

39 0:20:14
F

S18F
IB23005

0:03:5005/09/2008 0:12:026 -

219 JAN PITARCH RIERA
C.A. Es Raiguer

40 0:20:17S18M
IB941

0:03:4520/12/2009 0:12:0834 -

432 NEUS GONYALONS SANS
Lô Esport Menorca

41 0:20:18
F

S18F
IB22240

0:03:5405/03/2009 0:12:157 -

229 HUGO MARTINEZ SEGURA
C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

42 0:20:20S18M
IB1489

0:03:4726/09/2009 0:12:0435 -

553 CARLOTA PEÑA MORLANS
Sporting Calvià

43 0:20:20
F

S18F
IB23631

0:04:0208/11/2009 0:12:148 -

554 LUCIE NINA MARIANNE DUP
Sporting Calvià

44 0:20:26
F

S18F
IB-3777355-A-

0:03:5016/07/2008 0:12:029 -
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534 DANIEL GOMIZ MORENO
Speed Club

45 0:20:33S18M
IB6571

0:03:4730/12/2008 0:12:0736 -

224 TOMEU ALOMAR XIMELIS
C.A. Es Raiguer

46 0:20:33S18M
IB8936

0:03:5621/10/2008 0:12:2337 -

133 PAULA OBRADOR MOLL
Atletisme Porreres

47 0:20:40
F

S18F
IB20907

0:03:4920/02/2008 0:12:0310 -

401 MÁXIMO MOLIO
Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu

48 0:20:44S18M
IB6727

0:03:5409/06/2008 0:12:2238 -

214 CARLA FERNANDEZ PEREZ
C.A. Es Raiguer

49 0:20:53
F

S18F
IB901

0:04:0423/07/2009 0:12:3011 -

132 MERCÈ ROIG GARCÍA
Atletisme Porreres

50 0:21:19
F

S18F
IB8321

0:04:0217/09/2009 0:12:2912 -

222 LLORENÇ PAYERAS MOYA
C.A. Es Raiguer

51 0:21:34S18M
IB10770

0:03:5612/08/2009 0:12:2339 -

353 MARTA MELIÀ TORANDELL
Club Atletisme Pollença

52 0:21:34
F

S18F
IB22110

0:04:0206/06/2009 0:12:4813 -

223 OBAFEMI GEORGE FARAYIB
C.A. Es Raiguer

53 0:21:35S18M
IB3453

0:03:5720/01/2008 0:12:3040 -

220 JOAN BATLE QUETGLAS
C.A. Es Raiguer

54 0:21:36S18M
IB2789

0:03:5623/04/2009 0:12:2941 -

398 ASIER ROIG SOLER
Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu

55 0:21:37S18M
IB7348

0:03:5908/08/2009 0:12:3942 -

329 CRISTINA MIQUEL FULLANA
Claudia Troppa SC

56 0:21:43
F

S18F
IB23100

0:03:5123/08/2009 0:12:2914 -

216 JULIA SERRA MORANTA
C.A. Es Raiguer

57 0:21:43
F

S18F
IB21999

0:04:0207/06/2009 0:12:4515 -

505 MARTA URQUIZA MATEU
Peña Santa Eulalia

58 0:21:49
F

S18F
IB20522

0:04:0111/12/2008 0:12:4716 -

504 MARTA GONZALEZ COLOMA
Peña Santa Eulalia

59 0:22:00
F

S18F
IB3871

0:04:0219/11/2009 0:12:5517 -

215 CRISTINA PUEYO PUYUELO
C.A. Es Raiguer

60 0:22:06
F

S18F
IB4122

0:04:0818/06/2009 0:13:0018 -

112 JUAN BRONDO CAÑELLAS
ATLETISME PALMA

61 0:22:24S18M
IB3383

0:03:5429/09/2008 0:13:0043 -

486 MARTINA DE BLAS REYES
Pegasus AC

62 0:22:24
F

S18F
IB24057

0:04:0530/12/2008 0:13:0019 -

218 NÚRIA VILLALONGA VILANO
C.A. Es Raiguer

63 0:22:42
F

S18F
IB2333

0:04:1504/05/2008 0:13:3020 -

352 MARINA MERCER CIFRE
Club Atletisme Pollença

64 0:22:48
F

S18F
IB22109

0:04:0517/04/2009 0:13:3421 -

320 XISCA PONS PELEGRI
Cecome Menorca Atletisme

65 0:22:51
F

S18F
IB22462

0:04:1813/09/2008 0:13:2222 -

551 ANA MARTINEZ OREJUDO
Sporting Calvià

66 0:22:55
F

S18F
IB4132

0:04:0917/12/2009 0:13:2723 -
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38 MARTA BONET PÉREZ
At. Pitius

67 0:23:21
F

S18F
IB20795

0:04:1009/08/2008 0:13:1924 -

130 AINA RIGO ROIG
Atletisme Porreres

68 0:23:32
F

S18F
IB20908

0:04:1906/04/2008 0:13:4325 -

26 JESÚS GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA
AMISTAT-NOVOMARHOTE

69 0:23:55S18M
IB4668

0:03:4810/06/2008 0:12:5844 -

326 BARTOMEU OLIVER RUIZ
Cercle Solleric

70 0:24:06S18M
IB10512

0:04:0017/11/2008 0:13:3145 -

416 NÚRIA ACEITUNO LÓPEZ
Joan Capo-Felanitx

71 0:24:16S18F
IB2866

0:04:2425/01/2008 0:14:1526 -

318 ANNA COLL BOSCH
Cecome Menorca Atletisme

72 0:24:30
F

S18F
IB10823

0:04:2715/12/2009 0:14:2227 -

217 MIREIA SOCIAS GARROFE
C.A. Es Raiguer

73 0:24:55
F

S18F
IB21602

0:04:3525/10/2008 0:14:3328 -

485 MAR SANCHO ESCALAS
Pegasus AC

74 0:25:05
F

S18F
IB21153

0:04:2017/10/2008 0:14:3929 -

213 ARIADNA TRAVESSET GON
C.A. Es Raiguer

75 0:25:09
F

S18F
IB960

0:04:2624/05/2009 0:14:4130 -

109 MARTINA CHERINO KEBELJI
ATLETISME PALMA

76 0:25:23
F

S18F
IB5198

0:04:3728/07/2009 0:14:5031 -

351 DOLÇA CERDA CERDA
Club Atletisme Pollença

77 0:25:36
F

S18F
IB1613

0:04:2429/04/2008 0:14:4532 -

555 MARÍA AGUILERA MARTINE
Sporting Calvià

78 0:25:44
F

S18F
IB4092

0:04:2120/10/2009 0:15:0333 -

556 PAZ ALORDA MAS
Sporting Calvià

79 0:26:10
F

S18F
IB24029

0:04:3326/03/2008 0:15:1334 -

107 LAURA MARQUES DAVILA
ATLETISME PALMA

80 0:26:36
F

S18F
IB10898

0:04:5022/02/2008 0:15:4935 -

105 ARJA TERESA AVILES MAR
ATLETISME PALMA

81 0:26:57
F

S18F
IB5174

0:04:5108/01/2009 0:16:0036 -

131 CRISTINA MAS JORQUERA
Atletisme Porreres

82 0:27:11
F

S18F
IB8319

0:04:3618/12/2009 0:15:5337 -

552 ANNA LOPEZ ADROVER
Sporting Calvià

83 0:28:38
F

S18F
IB3506

0:04:4728/08/2009 0:16:3338 -

106 JUDITH LÓPEZ SANCHA
ATLETISME PALMA

84 0:28:43
F

S18F
IB-3680407-A-

0:04:5208/09/2008 0:16:3639 -

Retirats
322 IZAN VILLALONGA LOPEZ

Cecome Menorca Atletisme Ret.
08/08/2008 0 -

489 IAN FLOR FITOR
Pegasus AC Ret.

20/09/2008 0:10:200 -
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Classificació per clubs

Mallorca

CTIB Absoluto Campo a Través-Final Esport Escolar S18M-S18F

SA NOVA CABANA - MARRATXI

FAIB

Club/Equip Pegasus AC1 S18M 11

488 GERAY MOTA PEREZ 0:16:12 1

494 ORION LEON RENNICKE SIMON 0:16:17 2

487 ALEX CHICANO GARRIDO 0:16:35 3

490 IZAN BAIDEZ CESPEDES 0:17:07 5

492 MATEU MONSERRAT NICOLAU 0:17:35 7

493 MIQUEL LUIS MEDRANO 0:17:45 10

Club/Equip Lô Esport Menorca2 S18M 36

433 BORJA SARRIO MAIQUES 0:16:43 4

8 ALEXANDER HARDING 0:17:16 6

435 MIQUEL SARRIO MAIQUES 0:17:53 11

434 MARC GOMILA MANZANO 0:18:43 15

Club/Equip ATLETISME PALMA3 S18M 55

89 RODRIGO PAZ DENIS 0:17:44 9

113 MANEL PLANAS FIOL 0:18:16 13

114 NUNO MENDEZ HERRERO 0:19:24 16

111 FRANC CAMPINS FUSTER 0:19:27 17

112 JUAN BRONDO CAÑELLAS 0:22:24 29

Club/Equip Speed Club4 S18M 60

535 DANIEL PROHENS PETERAC 0:17:36 8

536 ESTEVE PICO RAMIS 0:18:01 12

537 NICOLAS ROBERT MANGER VIDAL 0:19:46 18

534 DANIEL GOMIZ MORENO 0:20:33 22

Club/Equip Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu5 S18M 85

400 JUAN DIAZ RIBAS 0:18:21 14

399 ERIC MORA MARI 0:20:06 19

401 MÁXIMO MOLIO 0:20:44 24

398 ASIER ROIG SOLER 0:21:37 28

Club/Equip C.A. Es Raiguer6 S18M 89

221 LLORENÇ ALOMAR XIMELIS 0:20:12 20
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Classificació per clubs

Mallorca

CTIB Absoluto Campo a Través-Final Esport Escolar S18M-S18F

SA NOVA CABANA - MARRATXI

FAIB

219 JAN PITARCH RIERA 0:20:17 21

224 TOMEU ALOMAR XIMELIS 0:20:33 23

222 LLORENÇ PAYERAS MOYA 0:21:34 25

223 OBAFEMI GEORGE FARAYIBI 0:21:35 26

220 JOAN BATLE QUETGLAS 0:21:36 27
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Classificació per clubs

Mallorca

CTIB Absoluto Campo a Través-Final Esport Escolar S18M-S18F

SA NOVA CABANA - MARRATXI

FAIB

Club/Equip Pegasus AC1 S18F 17

483 JULIA ARNDT ADROVER 0:20:06 1

482 JANA ALGUERSUARI TORRENS 0:20:12 2

484 LAURA MARTORELL LUNA 0:20:14 3

486 MARTINA DE BLAS REYES 0:22:24 11

485 MAR SANCHO ESCALAS 0:25:05 16

Club/Equip C.A. Es Raiguer2 S18F 38

214 CARLA FERNANDEZ PEREZ 0:20:53 7

216 JULIA SERRA MORANTA 0:21:43 9

215 CRISTINA PUEYO PUYUELO 0:22:06 10

218 NÚRIA VILLALONGA VILANOVA 0:22:42 12

217 MIREIA SOCIAS GARROFE 0:24:55 15

213 ARIADNA TRAVESSET GONZALEZ 0:25:09 17

Club/Equip Sporting Calvià3 S18F 41

553 CARLOTA PEÑA MORLANS 0:20:20 4

554 LUCIE NINA MARIANNE DUPRÉ DUBRULLE 0:20:26 5

551 ANA MARTINEZ OREJUDO 0:22:55 13

555 MARÍA AGUILERA MARTINEZ 0:25:44 19

556 PAZ ALORDA MAS 0:26:10 20

552 ANNA LOPEZ ADROVER 0:28:38 24

Club/Equip Atletisme Porreres4 S18F 51

133 PAULA OBRADOR MOLL 0:20:40 6

132 MERCÈ ROIG GARCÍA 0:21:19 8

130 AINA RIGO ROIG 0:23:32 14

131 CRISTINA MAS JORQUERA 0:27:11 23

Club/Equip ATLETISME PALMA5 S18F 86

109 MARTINA CHERINO KEBELJIC 0:25:23 18

107 LAURA MARQUES DAVILA 0:26:36 21

105 ARJA TERESA AVILES MAROTO 0:26:57 22

106 JUDITH LÓPEZ SANCHA 0:28:43 25
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